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Transnational Collaboration for Sustainable Solutions, spring 2024 

 

Team 
mentor Student's name Email Country Study programme/faculty  

      

Team Blue Sarah Solène Breton solene.breton@abo.fi Finland Faculty of Social Sciences, Business and Economics, and Law 

  Tomáš Růžička  tomruz03@students.zcu.cz Czech Faculty of Applied Sciences 

  Oskar Palomäki oskar.palomaki@abo.fi Finland Faculty of Science and Engineering 

  Ondrila Jaman ondrila.jaman@abo.fi Finland Master's Degree Program in Governance of Digitalization 

      

Team Red Sara Auriina Puhakainen  auriina.puhakainen@abo.fi Finland  Faculty of Science and Engineering 

  Arven Dobay arven.dobay@unine.ch Switzerland Faculty of Arts and Human Sciences, English Literature 

  Anna Scherhauferová annasch7@students.zcu.cz Czech Faculty of Education 

  Yixiao Li yixiao.li@abo.fi Finland Faculty of Arts, Psychology and Theology  

      

Team Green Jana Jonas Backström  jonas.backstrom@abo.fi Finland  Faculty of Social Sciences, Business and Economics, and Law 

  Ahti Pokkinen  ahti.pokkinen@abo.fi Finland  Faculty of Social Sciences, Business and Economics, and Law 

  Muhammad Daud muhammad.daud@abo.fi Finland  Peace, Mediation and Conflict Research 

  Martin Stránský  mastr@students.zcu.cz Czech Faculty of Applied Sciences 

      

Team Pink Sarah Sissi Grönroos sissi.gronroos@abo.fi Finland  Faculty of Science and Engineering 

  Pauline Marendaz pauline.marendaz@unine.ch Switzerland Faculty of Law 

  Alexandra Joukanen alexandra.joukanen@abo.fi Finland  Faculty of Social Sciences, Business and Economics, and Law 

  Ruslan Tsarenko tsarenk0@students.zcu.cz Czech Faculty of Mechanical Engineering 


